2

Emerson Afonso

mewhE

Totaltri

TRAVESSIA - TRIDENTE - TRIDENTE GV - DIA 1 - TRAVESSI/

MACEIO - AL 27.10.2024
TRIDENTE GV

Course : TRAVESSIA P GERAL MAS 39

ANOS

Distance : 1500m (Climbing 3m)
Time : 0:33:43,621 (22'29"/km)

00:06:31
00:09:40
00:07:02
00:09:49
00:00:41

00:16:11
00:23:13
00:33:02
00:33:43

350m
400m
300m
400m

50m

18'37"/km
24'10"/km
23'27"/km
24'32"/km
13'40"/km

16/22 0.K.

Full result on Webres

1. Daniel Cunha
2. Atos Gabriel Menezes Oliveira
3. Arthur Sarmento

BOIA DENTRO
BOIA AREIA
BOIA DENTRO
BOIA AREIA
CHEGADA
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0:19:35,203
0:23:43,332
0:25:17,964


http://www.realtiming.com.br
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5625
https://www.helga-o.com

